CULMSTOCK PARISH COUNCIL - FIXED ASSET REGISTER as at Mar 2024

Culmstock Cemetery

Collier's Meadow

Parish Playing Field

Hillmoor Common

Land on Culmstock Beacon

Culmstock Village Hall

Building of the Bier House

Bier

Pavillion and Barbeque huts at playing field
Banqueting tables & entrance gate at playing field
Gates on Culmstock Beacon

Street Furniture (benches, inc beacon bench)
Gates and Fences

Signs

War Memorial

Playground Equipment

Mowers and Machinery

Speed Monitor

Office equipment

Village Hall equipment

Bins

3 Benches at Culmstock Playing Field

Noticeboards

Total

£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£11,474.00
£ 3,500.00

£ 1.00 (donated)

£ 1.00 (donated)

£ 821.00
£ 8,700.00
£ 3,331.00
£ 787.00
£10,927.00
£66,183.00
£ 137.00
£ 190.00
£ 910.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 846.00
£ 1,577.00

£ 519.00

£111,410.00



